| CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014

| JAm

(yacht)

CHAZZ
WOOLAMALOO
PIPE DREAM
PRIMROSE
RIPTIDE
ZIPPITY-DO-DA

Date:

06-29-2014
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:06:45
:09:55
:14:22
:00:00
:00:00
:00:00

Start: 09:40:00
Limit: 13:40:00

Code:

Course:
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CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014

| PHRF

06-29-2014

(yacht)
KA-TET
STORMBIRD
SINBAD

RUSH

INTO THE MYSTIC
ERYTHRON
WILEAWAY
BREEZIN'

EN PASSANT
ROWDY
ATHENA

EN POINTE
SNOWBIRD IT
BLACK SEAL

12:18:29
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n.t.)

:34:42

: 09:40:00
: 13:40:00
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